
Japan Women's Empowerment Professional Football League
Scoresheet

[Match Commissioner] SAKAMOTO Kiten    [Referee] KOIZUMI Asaka   [Assistant Referee] TESHIROGI Naomi
[Assistant Referee] HAGIO Maiko   [4th Official] SONE Miu
[Scorekeeper] HIKAMI Takanori

2022-23 Yogibo WE LEAGUE  1st Day 4th Sec
on 26 November 2022   14:03 Kick-Off  Hiroshima Football Stadium #1
[Attendance] 1,117   [Weather] Sunny later Cloudy partly Rain, Light,  Temperature: 19.3℃,  Humidity: 72%
[Pitch condition] Excellent Lawn [Duration of match] 90min

(Home Team)
Sanfrecce Hiroshima Regina

→Point : 3 4

KICK OFF 1

1st Half
2nd Half1 1

00

1

(Visiting Team)
Inac Kobe Leonessa

Point : →6 7

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

GK 1 KONOMI Runa 0 0 0

DF 25 SHIOTA Maaya 0 0 0

DF 6 SAYAMA Momoko 0 0 0

DF 4 NAKAMURA Kaede 1 0 1

DF 5 KIZAKI Aoi 0 0 0

MF 26 TACHIBANA Yo 1 90'+31 0

MF 15 OGAWA Ai 1 1 0

MF 10 KINGA Yukari 0 0 0

MF 11 NAKASHIMA Yoshino 1 1 0

FW 9 UENO Mami 2 90'+11 1

FW 13 TANIGUCHI Konomi 1 0 1

GK 31 FUKUMOTO Miho

DF 3 GOYA Eriko

MF 7 KAWASHIMA Haruna

MF 8 MASUYA Rika

MF 19 SAIHARA Mizuki 0 90

MF 33 TAKIZAWA Chise 0 260

FW 20 SHIMABUKURO Namie

GK 18 YAMASHITA Ayaka 0 0 0

DF 15 IDE Hinata 0 0 0

DF 5 MIYAKE Shiori 1 1 0

DF 4 TAKESHIGE Akari 0 0 0

MF 2 MORIYA Miyabi 0 0 0

MF 10 NARUMIYA Yui 0 88'0 0

MF 7 WAKISAKA Reina 1 68'0 1

MF 6 ITO Miki 1 1 0

MF 14 MIZUNO Fukina 1 1 0

FW 9 TANAKA Mina 7 1 6

FW 11 TAKASE Megumi 1 78'0 1

GK 31 TOKAJI Minori

MF 8 SAKAGUCHI Moeno 1 71

MF 17 YAMAMOTO Maya

MF 29 MINOWA Chisato

FW 23 HAMANO Maika 0 110

FW 24 AIKAWA Haruna 0 100

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

Manager   NAKAMURA Shin Manager   PARK Kangjo

Min. Cautions & Ejections Min. Cautions & EjectionsTtl90 45

3 4

11

2

6

0

0

1

7

1

6

0

0

0

7

18

3

12

0

0

1

13

5

4

8

2

2

0

4

4

2

3

2

2

0

9

1

2

5

0

0

0

Shots

Goal Kick

Corner Kick

Direct FK

Indirect FK

（Offside）

Penalty

56' C2 11 TAKASE Megumi

78' C2 8 SAKAGUCHI Moeno

45Ttl 90

(Note1)

(Note2)

Offside section shows the number of
offside offences committed

*:Outside regulation time,such as
during half-time.

by the opponents.

[Cautions] C1:Unsporting behavior,C2:Rough play,C3:Dissent,C4:Persistent infringement,C5:Delay,C6:Not required distance,C7:Entry withou
t permission,C8:Departure without permission[Ejections] S1:Serious foul play,S2:Violent conduct,S3:Spitting,S4:Handball at goal-scoring
opportunity,S5:Other offence at goal-scoring opportunity,S6:Violent language,CS:Second caution

Min Scorers Scoring Play(～:Dribbling, →:Low ball, ↑:High ball, S:Shot)

64' HIROSH 9 UENO Mami Penalty 9 S(Right-ft)

89' KOBE 9 TANAKA Mina Centre 8 ↑ Left 14 ↑ Centre 9 S(Left-ft)

[Notes]
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